
About Us
Established in 2003, Avani Services LLC is an 
economically disadvantaged woman-owned small 
business (EDWOSB) focused on providing custom 
education, training, Human Capital Management, 
IT, Digital Transformation, and professional support 
services to the public and private sector clients.

Services
Education & Training
Customized Training & Development Services 
Online Education (Web-based, Mobile,
Virtual Instructor-led, Podcasts, Videos, 
eBooks, Tutoring)
In-Resident Platform Instruction
Training Systems Integration, Instructional 
Management Evaluation, Analytics & 
Assessments, Research & Development

Immersive Technologies
Serious Games, Modeling & Simulations, 
AI/ML, VR/AR/MR/XR, Metaverse, Digital 
Twins, 2D, 3D Modeling, LVC, 3D Printing

HR & Program Management
HR Strategy, Policy, Assessments, Career 
Pathing, Workforce Planning, Competency 
Modeling,
Organizational Design, Leadership 
Development Facilitation, Change 
Management, Business Process Improvement, 
Analytics
Program Management, Staff Augmentation
Administrative Sup

Digital Transformation
Application Development, No Code, Low Code 
Cloud Computing; Technology Modernization, 
Education Technology Implementation & 
Modernization; Learning Mgmt Systems (LMS), 
LRS, LCMS Legacy, AI/ML
Section 508 Compliance
Course Conversion, Content Digitization

www.AvaniServices.com
EDWOSB

CAGE CODE: 3DW81
UEI: MS1BCDHRWS67 

CLIENTS
v Executive Office of the President, 

White House
v Department of Defense - DHRA, 

DCPAS Navy, Air Force, Air University 
v Department of Education
v Department of Health & Human 

Services - FDA, HRSA
v Department of Homeland Security 
v Office of Personnel Management
v Social Security Administration
v Maximus

CONTRACTS
v Prime: 

v GSA HCaTS SB (Pools 1& 2)
v DHRA - DPCAS DSLDP
v AU Oral History Program
v NavSea Training Services BPA
v FAA EFAST
v DHS - FEMA BPA

v Subcontractor:
v USAF TSA III, AETC LVC BOA
v Foreign Service Institute 
v BPA Navy Seaport NXG

NAICS

Contact Us:
Kathryn Cox, Vice President 

Avani Services, LLC
910-391-7793 | 202-964-0242

Kathryn.Cox@avaniservices.com
www.AvaniServices.com

334511 519190 336413 512110
541330
541513
541715

541430
541519
541720

541611
541618
541910

541512
541690
541990

541990
611430

561410
611512

561499 611420


