

About Us

Established in 2003, Avani Services LLC is an economically disadvantaged woman-owned small business (EDWOSB) focused on providing custom education, training, Human Capital Management, IT, Digital Transformation, and professional support services to the public and private sector clients.

Services

Education & Training

Customized Training & Development Services Online Education (Web-based, Mobile, Virtual Instructor-led, Podcasts, Videos, eBooks, Tutoring)



In-Resident Platform Instruction
Training Systems Integration, Instructional
Management Evaluation, Analytics &
Assessments, Research & Development

Immersive Technologies

Serious Games, Modeling & Simulations, AI/ML, VR/AR/MR/XR, Metaverse, Digital Twins, 2D, 3D Modeling, LVC, 3D Printing



HR Strategy, Policy, Assessments, Career Pathing, Workforce Planning, Competency Modeling,



Organizational Design, Leadership Development Facilitation, Change Management, Business Process Improvement, Analytics

Program Management, Staff Augmentation Administrative Sup

Digital Transformation



Application Development, No Code, Low Code Cloud Computing; Technology Modernization, Education Technology Implementation & Modernization; Learning Mgmt Systems (LMS), LRS, LCMS Legacy, AI/ML Section 508 Compliance

Course Conversion, Content Digitization

www.AvaniServices.com EDWOSB CAGE CODE: 3DW81 UEI: MS1BCDHRWS67

CLIENTS

- Executive Office of the President, White House
- Department of Defense DHRA, DCPAS Navy, Air Force, Air University
- Department of Education
- Department of Health & Human Services - FDA, HRSA
- Department of Homeland Security
- Office of Personnel Management
- Social Security Administration
- Maximus

CONTRACTS

- Prime:
 - ❖ GSA HCaTS SB (Pools 1& 2)
 - DHRA DPCAS DSLDP
 - ❖ AU Oral History Program
 - NavSea Training Services BPA
 - ❖ FAA EFAST
 - DHS FEMA BPA
- Subcontractor:
 - ❖ USAF TSA III, AETC LVC BOA
 - Foreign Service Institute
 - BPA Navy Seaport NXG

NAICS

334511	519190	336413	512110
541330	541430	541611	541512
541513	541519	541618	541690
541715	541720	541910	541990
541990	561410	561499	611420
611430	611512		

Contact Us:

Kathryn Cox, Vice President
Avani Services, LLC
910-391-7793 | 202-964-0242
Kathryn.Cox@avaniservices.com
www.AvaniServices.com